FACP Thursday Survey Results
Campaign Name: Thursday Survey - June 2 2022

What type of directory does your chamber produce? (select all that apply)

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses Ratio

Printed 27 71%

Electronic 20 52%

We do not produce a

directory 6 15%
Total Responses 38 100%

What information is listed in the alphabetical section of the directory for each member? (select all that
apply)

Number of  Responses

Answer Choice 100% Responses Ratio

Contact Name _ 11 36%
Other | | 1 3%
Total Responses 30 100%

What information is listed in the categorical section of the directory for each member? (select all that
apply)

Number of Responses

Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses Ratio
Company Name ‘ 30 100%
Address 27 90%
Phone 28 93%
Contact Name 17 56%
Website 28 93%
Other 3 10%

Total Responses 30 100%
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